Ptock, 4-10-2014

Konkurencja 2 Mezczyzn, 50m holowanie manekina 12 lat i starsi
2014-10-04 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
MEODZIK
1. SKRZYPEK, Jan 01 Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR 47.37
2. RYLSKI, Filip 01 WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka 50.72
3. WISNIEWSKI, Adam 02  Zyrardowskie WOPR 50.96
4. ADAMOWSKI, Mateusz 02 WOPR-OS Ostrofeka 53.03
5. STEPOWSKI, Maciej 02 WOPR Skierniewice 53.34
6. KUROWSKI, Jakub 02  Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR 54.55
7. BAGINSKI, Filip 01  Ostroteckie WOPR 54.80
8. NOWAKOWSKI, Jakub 01 WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka 1:00.28
9. BIALKOWSKI, Mikotaj 02 WOPR Skierniewice 1:01.88
10. WIERZBICKI, Kacper 02 WOPR Skierniewice 1:07.72
JUNIOR MLODSZY
1. BOJARSKI, Karol 99  Ostroteckie WOPR 35.03
2. KRAJNIK, Michat 99  Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego 35.24
3. NAKIELSKI, Hubert 00 WOPR-OS Ostroteka 36.04
4. SWIERCZ, Dawid 99 WOPR-OS Ostroteka 36.77
5. OLEJNICZAK, Wiktor 99  Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR 37.40
6. MATYSIAK, Barttomiej 99  WOPR Skierniewice 37.76
7. WIERZBICKI, Jakub 99  WOPR Skierniewice 39.91
8. BIALKOWSKI, Juliusz 99  WOPR Skierniewice 42.63
9. KRUPICA, Dorian 00 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego 44.40
10. WICHER, Szymon 99  MKS Lider Wagrowiec 44.50
11. GRZANKOWSKI, Konrad 00 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego 45.29
12. KARBOWIAK, Bartosz 99  WOPR Skierniewice 45.36
13. WERENS, Eryk 99  Zyrardowskie WOPR 46.99
14. HREBEN, Antoni 00 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego 47.05
15. KACZMAREK, Mikofaj 99  MKS Lider Wagrowiec 47.09
16. STURMA, Bartosz 99  MKS Lider Wagrowiec 48.15
17. DRABIK, Filip 99 KPIiRS "Plywak" 48.72
18. BARTOSZEK, Michat 99  Zyrardowskie WOPR 49.06
19. ZBINKOWSKI, Jan 00 Gimbasket Dolnoslgskie WOPR 51.83
20. MATEUSZ, Florczyk 99  Gimbasket Dolnos$lgskie WOPR 52.92
21. BIALOBRZEWSKI, Bartek 00  Ostroteckie WOPR 53.17
22. JASTRZEBSKI, Adrian 00 WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka 55.29
JUNIOR
1. KEPA, Cezary 96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego 33.16
2. MAKOWSKI, Bartosz 96 WOPR Radom 33.39
3. ZABAWA, Szymon 96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego 34.97
4. SIERNY, Radostaw 96 OR WOPR Kedzierzyn-KozZle 35.14
5. BASOWSKI, Aleksander 96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego 35.31
6. RYBAK, tukasz 96 OR WOPR Kedzierzyn-KozZle 35.57
7. SZWARCZEWSKI, Tomasz 96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego 35.71
8. GUMOWSKI, Krzysztof 96  Ostroteckie WOPR 35.84
9. MATURA, Klaudiusz 98 WOPR Ruda Slaska 36.46
10. MAKOWSKI, Igor 98 KPIiRS "Plywak" 36.66
11. TOMASZEWSKI, Michat 97  Zyrardowskie WOPR 37.11
12. WOJCIESZONEK, Adam 96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego 37.27
13. KOZERA, Piotr 98 WOPR Radom 37.47
14. CYRULEWSKI, Maciej 98  Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR 37.50
15. JABLONSKI, Barttomie; 96  Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR 38.01
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Konkurencja 2, Chtopcéw, 50m holowanie manekina, JUNIOR

Pozycja

16.
17.
18.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

38.

ROWNY, tukasz
MAGDZIARZ, Konrad
MICHALOWSKI, Adrian
FORYSIAK, Mateusz
ADAMOWSKI, Norbert
MACIEJEWSKI, Piotr
CISKOWSKI, tukasz
BEDNARZ, Tomasz
SWORSKI, Karol
MURANOWICZ, Kamil
GORGIEL, Bartosz
KAWA, Kamil
SZYTEL, Kamil
ADAMCZYK, Kamil
KACZYNSKI, Maciej

KOTOWSKI, Wojciech
PRZYBOROWSKI, Piotr
STANIELEWICZ, Bartosz
MIKULA, Piotr

KEPA, Cezary
MAKOWSKI, Bartosz
KUKLA-KUKLEWICZ, Michat
BLACHA, Mateusz
KOSIN, Dominik
ZABAWA, Szymon
BOJARSKI, Karol
SIERNY, Radostaw
KRAJNIK, Michat
BASOWSKI, Aleksander
RYBAK, tukasz
SZWARCZEWSKI, Tomasz
GUMOWSKI, Krzysztof
NAKIELSKI, Hubert
ADAMCZYK, Przemystaw
MATURA, Klaudiusz
MAKOWSKI, Igor
SWIERCZ, Dawid
TOMASZEWSKI, Michat
SZYPRYT, tukasz
WOJCIESZONEK, Adam
OLEJNICZAK, Wiktor
KOZERA, Piotr
CYRULEWSKI, Maciej
JACKOWSKI, Rafat
MATYSIAK, Barttomiej
STYRZYNSKI, Adrian
WILKOWSKI, Stawomir
JABLONSKI, Barttomigj
ROWNY, tukasz
MAGDZIARZ, Konrad
MICHALOWSKI, Adrian
FORYSIAK, Mateusz
ADAMOWSKI, Norbert

Rok ur.

96  Ostroteckie WOPR

96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego
96 Gimbasket Dolnoslgskie WOPR
98  Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR

96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego
96  Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR

97 WOPR-OS Ostroteka

97  Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego
97 WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka

97  Zyrardowskie WOPR

98 MKS Lider Wagrowiec

97  WOPR Skierniewice

97  Gimbasket Dolnoslgskie WOPR
98 WOPR Skierniewice

97 WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka

94  Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego
93 KPiRS "Plywak"

94  Zgiersko-Leczyckie WOPR

94  KPiRS "Plywak"

96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego
96 WOPR Radom

95  KPiRS "Plywak"

93  Wopr Katowice

95  Zgiersko-Leczyckie WOPR

96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego
99  Ostroteckie WOPR

96 OR WOPR Kedzierzyn-KozZle

99  Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego
96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego
96 OR WOPR Kedzierzyn-KozZle

96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego
96  Ostroteckie WOPR

00 WOPR-OS Ostroteka

95 OR WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle

98 WOPR Ruda Slaska

98 KPIiRS "Plywak"

99 WOPR-OS Ostrofeka

97  Zyrardowskie WOPR

90 KPIiRS "Plywak"

96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego
99  Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR

98 WOPR Radom

98  Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR

95  Zyrardowskie WOPR

99  WOPR Skierniewice

87  Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR

95 OR WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle

96  Zgiersko-Leczyckie WOPR

96  Ostroteckie WOPR

96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego
96  Gimbasket Dolnoslgskie WOPR
98  Zgiersko-Leczyckie WOPR

96 Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego

Czas Pkt.

38.08
38.87
38.90
38.90
38.93
40.73
40.99
41.36
41.71
41.71
42.31
43.99
44.81
48.97
49.33

31.20
31.79
32.02
32.15
33.16
33.39
33.79
33.90
33.96
34.97
35.03
35.14
35.24
3531
35.57
35.71
35.84
36.04
36.18
36.46
36.66
36.77
37.11
37.16
37.27
37.40
37.47
37.50
37.57
37.76
37.85
37.96
38.01
38.08
38.87
38.90
38.90
38.93
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Ptock, 4-10-2014

Konkurencja 2, Mezczyzn, 50m holowanie manekina, OPEN

Pozycja

39. SZCZEPANIAK, Bartosz

40. WIERZBICKI, Jakub

41. MACIEJEWSKI, Piotr

42. CISKOWSKI, tukasz

43. BEDNARZ, Tomasz

44, KESICKI, Filip

45, SWORSKI, Karol
MURANOWICZ, Kamil

47. GORGIEL, Bartosz

48. BIALKOWSKI, Juliusz

49. KAWA, Kamil

50. KRUPICA, Dorian

51. WICHER, Szymon

52. SZYTEL, Kamil

53. GRZANKOWSKI, Konrad

54. KARBOWIAK, Bartosz

55. WERENS, Eryk

56. HREBEN, Antoni

57. KACZMAREK, Mikotaj

58. SKRZYPEK, Jan

59. STURMA, Bartosz

60. DRABIK, Filip

61. ADAMCZYK, Kamil

62. BARTOSZEK, Michat

63. KACZYNSKI, Maciej

64. RYLSKI, Filip

65. WISNIEWSKI, Adam

66. ZBINKOWSKI, Jan

67. MATEUSZ, Florczyk

68. ADAMOWSKI, Mateusz

69. BIALOBRZEWSKI, Bartek

70. STEPOWSKI, Maciej

71. KUROWSKI, Jakub

72. BAGINSKI, Filip

73. JASTRZEBSKI, Adrian

74. NOWAKOWSKI, Jakub

75. BIALKOWSKI, Mikotaj

76. WIERZBICKI, Kacper

Rok ur.

89
99
96
97
97

97
97
98
99
97
00
99
97
00
99
99
00
99
01
99
99
98
99
97
01
02
00
99
02
00
02
02
01
00
01
02
02

Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
WOPR Skierniewice
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
WOPR-OS Ostroteka

Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego
Zyrardowskie WOPR

WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka
Zyrardowskie WOPR

MKS Lider Wagrowiec

WOPR Skierniewice

WOPR Skierniewice

Centrum Ksztalcenia Sportowego
MKS Lider Wagrowiec
Gimbasket Dolnoslaskie WOPR
Centrum Ksztatcenia Sportowego
WOPR Skierniewice
Zyrardowskie WOPR

Centrum Ksztatcenia Sportowego
MKS Lider Wagrowiec
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR

MKS Lider Wagrowiec

KPIiRS "Ptywak"

WOPR Skierniewice
Zyrardowskie WOPR

WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka
WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka
Zyrardowskie WOPR

Gimbasket Dolno$lgskie WOPR
Gimbasket Dolno$lgskie WOPR
WOPR-OS Ostroteka

Ostroteckie WOPR

WOPR Skierniewice
Zgiersko-teczyckie WOPR
Ostroteckie WOPR

WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka
WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka
WOPR Skierniewice

WOPR Skierniewice

Czas Pkt.

39.60
39.91
40.73
40.99
41.36
41.70
41.71
41.71
42.31
42.63
43.99
44.40
44.50
44.81
45.29
45.36
46.99
47.05
47.09
47.37
48.15
48.72
48.97
49.06
49.33
50.72
50.96
51.83
52.92
53.03
53.17
53.34
54.55
54.80
55.29
1:00.28
1:01.88
1:07.72
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